1
®
ISL6115, ISL6116, ISL6117, ISL6120
FN9100.5Data Sheet July 11, 2007
Power Distribution Controllers
This family of fully featured hot swap power controllers
targets applications in the +2.5V to +12V range. The
ISL6115 is for +12V control, the ISL6116 for +5V, the

(8 LD SOIC)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TEMP.
RANGE (°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL6115CB* ISL61 15CB 0 to +85 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
ISL6116CB* ISL61 16CB 0 to +85 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
ISL6117CB* ISL61 17CB 0 to +85 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
ISL6120CB* ISL61 20CB 0 to +85 8 Ld SOIC M8.15
ISL6115CBZA*
(Note)
6115 CBZ 0 to +85 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)